Financial Trust Company, Inc. 

Memorandum 

To: Paul Barrett, JP Morgan 
Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 
July 20, 2011 

Rs: Financial Tnist Company, Inc. 
Account st W23560001 

11*****0 

Please wire Four Hundred Seventy 'Right Thousand Five Hundred Nineteen Dollars & 

62/100 (5478,519.62) from the above account to: 

Auxurit Name Sussman Godfrey L.LP - Operating Account 

Bank: Amoy', Bank of Texas 

1100 Louisiana 
Houston, TX 77002 

ARAM 113011258 

Account 11: 326634 

Reference: Matter 011585 - June Invoice & July Deposit 

Asabxtat's Nos & Sisep